TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Cate o
type of vehicle/categorY5
er codificationsAspfa Uct fna Ufo mae rna doM tn h6
3lindersNo. of7
licableAsaChassis numberB
As applicableEnoine number or
nr-rb". in the case of b
motor
atte ry
o erated vehicle
9
GasolineFuel used10.
52.7 Kw @ 6250 rPm
H. P./BHP11.
Cubic ca aclt2. it S VIBNDE ITIRU oTM KnaMN Ss naMakers classification13.
2500 mmWheel baset4.
5 in allactcaSeatin15.
lica bleAsaColour16.
970 K SULW unladen wei htt7.
1396 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehic weight)
laden
by the
RLW (Registered
weight) as
manufacturer
le
or
certified
18.
r
19,
Main Spare & SPare
V; Opt.2: 195/60 R1
Opt.-1: 185/65 R15
opt. 1:
6 89H
88R;
195/60 R16 89
; Temp. spa re:
Opt.2: 165/80 R
14 85R
Front axlea
V; Opt.
Opt.-1:
14 85R
981 6R069 511reaS&raIY a n S pp
raST meH p61 98 p06 R1 592
08 R1 56o 2tR 556 p81 5
Rear axleb
R the Ie wIdre AxstI e)n
694 K s.fawFront axlea
702 K S.rawRea r axleb
c/Li ited,
pvt
Estate
SriPost,
CBU
999 cc
B8R;
opt.
1
J
2t. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 3994 mm
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 1758 mm
d Overall height 1563 mm (Without Roof Rail)
1572 mm (With Roof Rail)
Min. qround clearance 742 mm
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are